
Why choose Europe Express?

Contact us
FIT Reservations:  800-927-3876

Groups Reservations: 800-565-7236
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24/7 online Support

Products & Services

Air Hotels Sightseeing Transfers RailCar Rentals Travel Insurance

www.europeexpress.com

exclusive to 
travel agents



NORTH CENTRAL & 
NEW ENGLAND 

WEST

SOUTH CENTRAL 
& NJ/NY

SOUTHEAST
& MID-
ATLANTIC 

WEST
Dave Hoshin
dave.hoshin@europeexpress.com 
510-890-6680

NORTH CENTRAL & 
NEW ENGLAND 
Rose Schwartz
rose.schwartz@europeexpress.com    
425-368-7069

SOUTH CENTRAL & NJ/NY 
Lisa Viall
lisa.viall@europeexpress.com
754-715-1225

SOUTHEAST & MID-ATLANTIC 
Carmen Gashnikov
carmen.gashnikov@europeexpress.com 
215-992-2604

PENNSYLVANIA
Joyce Taylor
joyce.taylor@europeexpress.com 
425-527-8050 ext. 26194

HOST ACCOUNTS
Lisa Viall
lisa.viall@europeexpress.com
754-715-1225

VICE PRESIDENT, SALES 
Mark Yacker
mark.yacker@europeexpress.com

Learn more about the Sales Team at: 
www.europeexpress.com/sales-team
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